
 
 

Foodgrade Gear Oils 
 

Product 
Kin. 

Viscosity 
cSt  at 40 °C 

VI   
Min. 

Flash Point 
COC, °C Min. Description / Application 

 
Servosyngear FG 220 
Servosyngear FG 320 
Servosyngear FG 460 
Servosyngear FG 680 

 
198 – 242  
 288 - 352 
 414 - 506 
 612 - 748 

 
140 
144 
147 
154 

 
240 
240 
240 
240 

 
Servosyngear FG Oils are high 
performance industrial gear oils 
specially developed for the 
lubrication of enclosed gears in food 
processing machineries.  Blended 
with specially selected synthetic 
fluids and additives, these products 
are listed by National Sanitary 
Foundation (NSF), USA under 
category H1 for use where there is 
potential of incidental food contact. 
 

 


