

Foodgrade Gear Oils

Product	Kin. Viscosity cSt at 40 °C	VI Min.	Flash Point COC, °C Min.	Description / Application
Servosyngear FG 220	198 – 242	140	240	Servosyngear FG Oils are high performance industrial gear oils specially developed for the lubrication of enclosed gears in food processing machineries. Blended with specially selected synthetic fluids and additives, these products are listed by National Sanitary Foundation (NSF), USA under category H1 for use where there is potential of incidental food contact.
Servosyngear FG 320	288 - 352	144	240	
Servosyngear FG 460	414 - 506	147	240	
Servosyngear FG 680	612 - 748	154	240	